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FT 2760.000 - Viewing Windows for AE/WM

Mounted on AE enclosures instead of door, or for mounting on any sufficiently large surface.

Features
Model No. FT 2760.000
Product description Can be used as a replacement for door on AE series or can be
mounted on any enclosure with sufficient surface area
Material Frame: Aluminum, natural anodized.
Glass panel: Acrylic
Supply includes Plastic handle with lock insert # 3524 E
Protection category IP to EN 60 IP 54
529
Suitable for Enclosure type: AE
Width: = 600 mm
Height: = 380 mm
Enclosure type: AE
Width: =23.6 ~
Height: =15"
Dimensions Width: 597 mm
Height: 377 mm
Depth: 60 mm
Width: 23.5”
Height: 14.8 7
Depth: 2.36 ~
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Features

Visible area

Build depth for components (max.)

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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Viewing window width: 537 mm
Viewing window height: 317 mm
Viewing window width: 21.1 ~
Viewing window height: 12.5”

56 mm
227

1 pc(s).

3.045

3.245

76101000
4028177032026
E3404530
EC000747
EC000747

27182204



