Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





FT 2760.000 Viewing Windows

State: 12/22/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



FT 2760.000 - Viewing Windows for AE/WM

Mounted on AE enclosures instead of door, or for mounting on any sufficiently large surface.



Features

Model No.	FT 2760.000
Product description	Can be used as a replacement for door on AE series or can be mounted on any enclosure with sufficient surface area
Material	Frame: Aluminum, natural anodized. Glass panel: Acrylic
Supply includes	Plastic handle with lock insert # 3524 E
Protection category IP to EN 60 529	IP 54
Suitable for	Enclosure type: AE
	Width: = 600 mm
	Height: = 380 mm
	Enclosure type: AE
	Width: = 23.6 "
	Height: = 15 "
Dimensions	Width: 597 mm
	Height: 377 mm
	Depth: 60 mm
	Width: 23.5 "
	Height: 14.8 "
	Depth: 2.36 "

© Rittal 2025

Features

Visible area	Viewing window width: 537 mm
	Viewing window height: 317 mm
	Viewing window width: 21.1 "
	Viewing window height: 12.5 "
Build depth for components (max.)	56 mm
	2.2 ″
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	3.045
Gross weight	3.245
Customs tariff number	76101000
EAN	4028177032026
E-Number Sweden	E3404530
ETIM 9	EC000747
ETIM 8	EC000747
ECLASS 8.0	27182204

© Rittal 2025 3